                More than
12 596 792
queries processed
MBR20100 series datasheets. Manufacturer: LITON.
	MBR20100CT	100V, 20A schottky barrier rectifier in 3-pin TO-220AB package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 150°C.	Datasheet*)
	MBR2070CT	70V, 20A schottky barrier rectifier in 3-pin TO-220AB package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 150°C.	Datasheet*)
	MBR2080CT	80V, 20A schottky barrier rectifier in 3-pin TO-220AB package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 150°C.	Datasheet*)
	MBR2090CT	90V, 20A schottky barrier rectifier in 3-pin TO-220AB package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 150°C.	Datasheet*)
	There are other manufacturers for this components. For more information please check
  MBR20100 (DIODS)
 MBR20100 (International Rectifier)
 MBR20100 (MCC)
 MBR20100 (Motorola)
 MBR20100 (Microsemi Corp.)
 MBR20100 (ON Semiconductor)
 MBR20100 (VISAY)
*) Datasheets downloading from ChipDocs is only for our members (paid service). REGISTER NOW for your membership.
       Win Win Circuit LTD.
       PCB, PCBA, LCD Module